
Alabama Senate Local Legislation; Mobile County Committee

Mobile County Legislation House Committee

House Representative Member House District Office Number District Number Email Address

Honorable David Sessions (Chairperson) 105 334-242-0947 251-865-4275 d.r.sessions@att.net

Honorable James E. Buskey 99 334-242-7757 251-208-5480 james.buskey@alhouse.gov

Honorable Napoleon Bracy 98 334-242-7756 251-208-5480 napoleon.bracy@alhouse.gov

Honorable Adline Clark 97 334-242-7449 251-377-9990 adline.clarke@alhouse.gov

Honorable Randy Davis 96 334-242-7724 251-990-4615 randalldavis14@gmail.com

Honorable Barbara Drummond 103 334-242-7746 drummondbarbara@att.net

Honorable Victor Gaston 100 334-242-7663 251-639-2555 victor.gaston@alhouse.gov

Honorable Chris Pringle 101 334-242-7589 251-341-1110 chrispringle@southerntimberlands.com

Honorable Margie Wilcox 104 334-242-7546 margie.wilcox@alhouse.gov

Honorable Jack W. Williams 102 334-242-7694 251-649-4164 jackwilliams55@icloud.com

Senator Member Sentate District Office Number District Number Email Address

Honorable Rusty Glover (Chairperson) 34 334-242-7886 rusty.glover@alsenate.gov

Honorable Greg Albritton 22 334-242-7843 251-937-0240 galbritton@att.net

Honorable Vivian Davis Figures 33 334-242-7871 251-208-5480 vivian.figures@alsenate.gov

Honorable Bill Hightower 35 334-242-7882 251-208-5480 bill.hightower@alsenate.gov
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